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www.griffinrad.com Street Rod Radiators

Griffin is currently producing 120,000
different applications, if yours isn’t
listed below be sure to contact us for
more information.

4-229AX-AAX top center bottom right

30-31 Chevy 4-530AX-BAX top left bottom right X X
30-31 Chevy 4-230AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
32 Chevy 4-532AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
32 Chevy 4-532AX-BAX top left bottom right X X
32 Chevy 4-232AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
33 Chevy Master 4-533ANM center ‘ X X
33 Chevy Master  4-533AN-BAX top left bottom right X
33 Chevy Master  4- 233A_ X
33 Chevy Standard 4-533AP-AAX top center bottom right X X
33 Chevy sigadffi" 4-583APBAX. fop left. " bortbm Hight LRI, X
33 Chevy Standard 4-233AP-AAX top center bottom right X X

34-35  Chevy Master. |\ 4-534AN-AAX _top center.. " \botfom Hightu KRN,

34-35 Chevy Master  4-534AN-BAX top left bottom right X X

34-35 Chevy Master

34-35 Chevy Standard 4534AP-AAX top center

34-35 Chevy Standard,

bottom right

36 4- 536AX AAX top center bottom right

37

37

37

38 38AX-BAX, topHeft S SR ottom : e

38 Chevy 4-238AX-BAX top left bottom right X X
39 Chevy 4-539AX-AAX  topigenten DGO right 5] [ x5
39 Chevy 4-539AX-BAX top left bottom right X X
39 Chevy 4-239A%-BAX toplleft W Mkomright  x X
40-41 Chevy 4-540AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
40-41 Chevy 4-540AX-BAX top left g bottom right X X
40-41 Chevy 4-240AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
42-48 Chevy 4-542AX-AAX top center bottom right X X
42-48 Chevy 4-542AX-BAX top left bottom right X X



28-29

23-27

23-27

27

32
32
33-34
33-34
33-34
33-34
33-34
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
37-39
37-39
37-39
37-39
37-39
37-39
37-39
39-40
39-40
39-40
41
41
42-48
42-48
42-48
42-48

Ford Model A

Ford T-Bucket

Ford T-Bucket

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Standard)
Ford (Deluxe)
Ford (Deluxe)
Ford (Deluxe)
Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

4-528BG-BAA top left

4-524BX-AAC

4-524BX-BAC

4-527BX-BAA

4-532BX-BAC
4-532BX-BAX
4-533BF-AAX
4-533BX-AAA
4-533BX-AAC
4-533BX-BAA
4-533BX-BAX
4-535BX-AAA
4-535BX-BAA
4-536BX-AAA
4-536BX-AAC
4-536BX-BAA
4-536BX-FAA

4-536BX-FAX

top center

top left

top left

top left
top left
top center
top center
top center
top left
top left
top center
top left
top center
top center
top left
top right
top right

4-537BD-AAA top center
4-537BD-AAX top center
4-537BD-BAA top left

4-537BD-BAX
4-537BD-FAA
4-537BD-FAX
4-537BF-BAX
4-539BE-AAX
4-539BE-BAX
4-539BE-FAX

4-541BX-AAX
4-541BX-BAX
4-542BX-AAX
4-542BX-BAX
4-542BX-FAX

4-543BX-BAX

top left
top right
top right
top left
top center
top left
top right
top center
top left
top center
top left
top right
top left

bottom right
bottom right X X 18.5inch core
bottom {lis.
bottom right X X 18.5inch core
o r' -
bottom right
bottom rlght
bottom r_ [ '
bottom right small top tank

bottom r._ builtn recovegigys—

bottom right X X built-in recovery sys.

bottom r'_ it ip rod¥ESys. |

bottom right built-in recovery sys.
bottom n_u - 3
bottom right X X X

bottom ri_-’:—n___
bottom right

bottom rI_l i o
bottom left

bottom Ie- | =
bottom right X built-in recovery sys.
bortomr_lg_ Bliltin recovery sys.
bottom right X X X built-in recovery sys.
bottom ms'
bottom left X X X built-i in recovery Sys.
bottom left covery Sys.
bottom right X X small top tank
bottom right AR

bottom right X X

bottom left X -II "

bottom right X X

bottom right X X-I o —
bottom right X X 19.13X20 inch core
bottom right X X ‘.13X2_0_imh co!‘ F.E‘
bottom left X X 19.13X20 inch core
bottom right X X 3X cyl)




1-800-RACERAD Muscle Car Radiators

Griffin is currently producing 120,000
different applications, if yours isn’t
listed below be sure to contact us for
more information.

CHEVY

60-64  Bel Air 6-260AH-BAX top left bottom right X 17.375 X 25.5 inch core
69-70 Bel Air 6-269AH- BAX top Ieft bottom right X X

66-68 Belvedere 5-567HA-FAX top right bottom left X X 18.5X 22 inch core
60 - 64 ... Biscay! 6 eft:

69-70 Biscayne 6—269AL—BAX top left bottom right X X

67- 69 AE BAX RRER i CEERRE L

70-79 Camaro 6-270AE-BAX top left bottom right X X

65 | Caprice §L4ibiaRbANEBAX Mopicicl HET PLETETY

66 -68  Caprice 6-266AD-BAX top left bottom right X X

o270 comico BB RN AR L MR RS R NEAR

64 -67  Chevelle 6—264AM—BAX top Ieft bottom right X

68-70  Chevelle Bk Ctop ottom fght - - : ¢

71-77 Chevelle  6-271AM-BAX top Ieft bottom right

55 - 60 corveu&\limmmm
61-62 Corvette  6-261AF-BAX top left bottom right

63-72  Corvette| | GG IAEBK 110 eIt 1 14 BoHAM RhE A e B E EE 0E B

65,68,69 Corvette  6-265AF-BAX top left bottom right X X 20 |nch core, big bIock aluminum
66-68  Corvette | GidBbAICPAYE H0RISH 4 = & B MBI & S DRSS BE SR PR S UR GG BaAS

67-72 Corvette  6-270AF-BAX top left bottom right X 26 inch core, small block

7476 Corvette \—IIllﬂlllm
69-76 Corvette  6-571AF-BAX top left bottom right X nofiller 27.5 X 18.63, orig big block
68-70  El Camino \-_l_lﬂlm
59-62 Impala 6-259AA-BXX top left bottom right 17.375 X 25.5 inch core

a-67  Nov \%EWM-"
68-71 Nova 6-269AC-BAX top left bottom right X 23 inch core

| S e W"
PONTIAC
66-67 GTO GQMt X X 17 inch core, left filler

64-65 GTO 6-265CD-BAX top left bottom right X X 15 inch core, right filler
68-71 GTO 6-568CD-BAX top left bottom right X X



MOPAR

68-69  Barracuda 5-568HC-FAX top right bottom left X 17 X 22 inch core

70 5-570GA-EXX top left bottom left X 18 X 22 inch core

Challenger

69-72  Charger 5-269GB-BAX top left bottom right X X 17.5X 26 inch core

X

Coronet 5-570GE-FAX top right bottom left X 18 X 22 inch core

66 Coronet 5-566GE-FAX top right bottom left X X

67-69 Dart 5-567GF-DXX top center bottom left X
73-76  Dart 5-273GF-BAX top left bottom right

70-72  Duster 5-270HB-BAX top left bottom right X

74-76  Duster 5-574HB-BXX top left bottom right X
64 Plymouth 5-564HX-FAX top right bottom left X
69-70  Road Runner 5-569HD-BAX top left bottom right X
71-73  Road Runner 5-571HD-EXX top left bottom left X
66  satellite 5-566HL-FAX top right _bottom left X
68 Satellite 5-268HL-FAX top right bottom left X

70-73  Satellite

FORD

7-264BB-FAX top right

17.5X 22 inch core
18 X 25.5 inch core
17 X 22 inch core
18 X 22 inch core
18 X 22 inch core
17.5 X 26 inch core
18 X 22 inch core
18 X 22 inch core
18 X 22 inch core
18 X 22 inch core

SS————

64 Fairlane bottom left X

62-64  Fairlane 7-262BB-FAX top right bottom left X X 17.375 X 20.5 inch core
65-66  Fairlane x\\lm yottem left - — Mh core, Ieft filler
67-69  Fairlane 7-268BB-FXX top right bottom left X 20.25 inch core, center filler
64 Fury 5-560HF-FAX top right bottom left X X 18 X 22 inch core

60-63.5 Galaxie m tc;p rrgﬁt  bottom left M

65-67  Galaxie 7-265BA-FAX top right bottom left X X

67-70  Mustang 7—5“ \Q&right 5 - left .~ ’ X 20.25 inch core

68-70  Mustang 7-268BC-FAX top right bottom left X X 24 inch core

67 Mustang 7—267BC—FAX‘ toniighWrﬁ’left "X X 23inch core

65-66  Mustang 7-265BC-FAX top right bottom left X X

66  T-Bird 7-566B1-FAX topright  bottomleft X X

67-69  T-Bird 7-567BJ-FXX  top right bottom left X

68-69  Torino 7-268BN-FAX top rigw left X X

70-71  Torino 7-270BN-FAX top right bottom left X

72-76  Torino 7-572BN-FAX top right bottom left X X



www.griffinrad.com Drag Race Radiators

Whatever your need, aluminum radiators and intercoolers for racing, street rod, classic,
muscle, exotic, or late model cars and trucks, and even industrial. Griffin has your aluminum
radiator or intercooler in inventory or can build it to your exact specifications. Griffin main-
tains original templates of numerous car and truck radiators for several makes and models
to ensure accuracy. Your Griffin radiator or charge air cooler is truly a performance heat ex-
hanger, not an adaptation of an OEM product. In most cases it is a direct fit, bolt in replace-
ment that is made to fit your vehicle, although sometimes requiring modifications due to core

thickness.

Drag Race Radiators

Part Number Description 1 Rows & Tube Size Description 2

2-45182-X Alcohol -22 x 19 1row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46182-X Alcohol - 22 x 19 1 row 1.25” TR,BL

2-76182-X Alcohol - 22 x 19 1row 1.5” TR,BL

2-45202-X Alcohol - 24 x 19 1 row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46202-X Alcohol - 24 x 19 1row 1.25” TR,BL

2-45222-X Alcohol - 26 x 19 1 row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46222-X Alcohol - 26 x 19 1row 1.25” TR,BL

2-45241-X Alcohol -27.5x16 1 row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46241-X Alcohol -27.5x16 1row 1.25” TR,BL

2-45242-X Alcohol -27.5x19 1row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46242-X Alcohol -27.5x19 1row 1.25” TR,BL

2-45272-X Alcohol -31x 19 1 row 1.25” TL,BR

2-46272-X Alcohol -31 x 19 1row 1.25” TR,BL

2-25135-CE Econorail - 17 x 18.5 2 row 1” TL,BR w/ filler neck, w/shroud & fan
2-25135-X Econorail - 17 x 18.5 2 row 1” TL, BR, w/ filler neck

2-26135-X Econorail - 17 x18.5 2 row 1” TR, BL, w/ filler neck

2-28135-X Econorail - 17 x18.5 2 row 1” Double pass - right, w/ filler neck
2-29135-X Econorail - 17 x 18.5 2 row 1” Double pass - left, w/filler neck
2-25185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1” TL, BR, w/filler neck

2-26185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1” TR, BL, w/filler neck

2-28185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1” Double pass - right, w/filler neck
2-28185-XC Scirocco, 22 x 13 2row 1” Double pass -right w/filler neck, w/shroud & fan
2-29185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1” Double pass - left, w/filler neck
2-85185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1.5” TL, BR, w/filler neck

2-88185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1.5” Double pass - right, w/filler neck
2-89185-X Scirocco, 22 x 13 2 row 1.5” Double pass - left, w/filler neck



1-800-RACERAD

Universal Radiators

1-25182-X

1-28182-X

1-56182-X

1-25202-X

1-28202-X
1-55202-X
1-56202-X
1-58202-X
1-25222-X
1-26222-X
1-28222-X
1-55222-X
1-56222-X
1-58222-X
1-25241-X
1-26241-X
1-28241-X
1-55241-X
1-56241-X
1-58241-X
1-25242-X
1-26242-X
1-28242-X
1-55242-X
1-56242-X
1-58242-X
1-25272-X
1-26272-X
1-28272-X
1-55272-X
1-56272-X
1-58272-X

22" x 19”

22" x 19”7

22" x 19”7

24” x 19”

24" x 19"
24” x 19”
24" x 19”
24" x 19”
26" x 19"
26" x 19”
26" x 19”
26" x 19”
26" x 19”
26" x 19”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5” x 15.5”
27.5" x19”
27.5" x 19”
27.5" x 19”
27.5” x19”
27.5" x19”
27.5" x 19”
31" x 19"
31" x19”
31" x 19"
31" x 19"
31" x 19”
31" x 19"

2 row 1”

2row1”

2 row 1.25”

2row 1”

2 row 1”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1”
2row 1”
2 row 1”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”
2 row 1.25”

Universal Radiators

TL,BR

Double pass - right

TR,BL

TL,BR

Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right
TL,BR
TR,BL
Double pass - right

Universal Ford Crossflow

=
Universal Dual Pass



1-800-RACERAD Universal Combo Units

100 Hurricane Creek Rd Piedmont, South Carolina 29673

CU-25182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “TL BR

CU-25222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ TL BR Yes 2 10 1l112ea.

CU-25272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “TLBR 12 1630 ea.

CU-26202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “ TR BL 1 2360

CU-26242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 1 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-26272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 1 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-55182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “ TL BR 2 TL BR 1.25 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-55202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “TL BR 2 TL BR 1.25 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-55222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ TL BR 2 TL BR 1.25 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-55242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ TL BR 2 TL BR 125 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-55272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “ TL BR 2 TL BR 1.25 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-56182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 125 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-56202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 125 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-56222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 125 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-56242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ TR BL 2 TR BL 125 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-56272-01 Universal Combo 31" X 19, ﬂ‘—"ﬂ?g TRy Wbl 125 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-28182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “ DPR TR BR 1 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-28202-01 . 1 16 2360
CU-28222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ DPR 2 TR BR 1 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-28242-01 Universal Combo27.5"x19“BpR 2 R BR 1 v 2 10 1112ea
CU-28272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “ DPR 2 TR BR 1 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-29202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 1 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-29242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 1 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-29272-01 Universal Comb_ Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-58182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “ DPR 2 TR BR 125 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-58202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “ DPR g 2 TR BR 1225 Yestuu1sees16 2360
CU-58222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ DPR 2 TR BR 125 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-58242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ DPR \ ) el BR 1.25 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-58272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “ DPR 2 TR BR 1.25 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-59182-01 Universal Combo 22” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 125 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-59202-01 Universal Combo 24” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 125 Yes 1 16 2360
CU-59222-01 Universal Combo 26” X 19 “ DPL < 2 TL BL 125 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-59242-01 Universal Combo 27.5” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 1.25 Yes 2 10 1112ea.
CU-59272-01 Universal Combo 31” X 19 “ DPL 2 TL BL 125 Yes 2 12 1630ea.
CU-27329-01 Universal Fluid Cooler 9.5” X 12” DP 1 Either Either 175 Yes 1 9 800



